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2016/2017CPMT Members 
 
 

Health Department: 
Sarah Bridgeman, RN     sarah.bridgeman@vdh.virginia.gov 
 
Alternate: Vicky Richardson    vicky.richardson@vdh.virginia.gov 
  
School System: 
Doug Lawson, SPED Supervisor    dlawson@grayson.k12.va.us 
 
Alternate: Amanda Leath     amanda.leath@grayson.k12.va.us 
 
Court System: 
Doug Garvey      doug.garvey@djj.virginia.gov 
Alternate: Robert Hiatt     Robert.Hiatt@djj.virginia.gov 
 
Parent Representative: 
Tim Carico      2tcarico@gmail.com 
 
Community Service Board: 
Jessie Whitaker               jessie.whitaker@mrcsb.state.va.us 
 
Alternate: Angela Shupe     angela.shupe@mrcsb.state.va.us 
 
Private Provider: 
Beth Roper      beth.roper@pathways.com 
             
Alternate: 
Sharrell Fowler      sharrell.fowler@pathways.com 

 
Government/Community Leader: 
Jonathan Sweet, (CPMT Vice-Chair) 

      County Admin      jsweet@graysoncountyva.gov 
      Alternate: Mitch Smith     msmith@graysoncountyva.gov 
 
      Board of Supervisors 
      Mike Hash       mhash@graysoncountyva.gov 
      Alternate: Mitch Smith     msmith@graysoncountyva.gov 
 
      DSS: (Fiscal Agent) 
      Tony Isom  (CPMT Chair)    anthony.isom@dss.virginia.gov 
      Alternate:     Angie Thomas    angie.thomas@dss.virginia.gov 
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